Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvoT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

77,50 USD

82,50 USD

95,00 USD

97,50 USD

101,25
usb

107,50
usb

135,00
usb

142,50
usb

168,75
usb

180,00
usb

201,25
usb

212,50
usb



=
O

i

24

27

27

21.

23.

23.

24

27

24

31.

21.

24

23.

25

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ

CURVED

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1IMS 170HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-

SuUB

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Msi

Msi

217,50
usb

225,00
usb

227,50
usb

243,75
usb

255,00
usb

256,25
usb

281,25
usb

287,50
usb

311,25
usb

373,75
usb

91,25 USD

92,50 USD

105,00
usb

117,50
usb



23

24

27

27

27

24.

27

27

15.

27

31.

27

29.

24

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

SYNC PORTATIF

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ
CURVED

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

135,00
usb

143,75
usb

150,00
usb

151,25
usb

168,75
usb

190,00
usb

205,00
usb

207,50
usb

221,25
usb

252,50
usb

275,00
usb

306,25
usb

373,75
usb

411,25
usb



- 27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 0 506,25
usb

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 568,75
RAPID usb



